
Pistol 50m Long‐range Deliberate
Competitor Name Class Grading Vet/Jun 50m

Simon Lucas 1 A 0 111.03

Trevor Rock 1 M 0 111.02

Tony Bennett 1 GM 0 104.03

Darryl Challacombe 1 GM 0 103.01

Monika White 1 B 0 102.01

Daniel Rajkovic 1 A 0 100.02

Steven Knight 1 M 0 100.00

Stephen Heidrich 1 A 0 97.01

Des Prowse 1 M 0 97.00

Stephen Wheddon 1 B 0 97.00

Phil Oakford 1 GM 0 96.00

Greg de Koning 1 M 0 93.02

Peter Greenhalgh 1 B 0 91.00

Garry Dawson 1 B 0 86.00

Jamie Hay 1 C 0 85.00

Glen Sherritt 1 B 0 82.01

John Roylance 1 A 0 77.00

Ted Callaghan 1 U/G 0 77.00

Col Kimber 1 C 0 76.00

Ann Kimber 1 C 0 68.00

Graham Morris 1 A 0 67.00

Shannon Dittman 1 U/G 0 62.00

Peta Bosomworth 1 C 0 62.00

Lyndell Rajkovic 1 U/G 0 58.00

Simon Burke 1 C 0 57.00

Richard White 1 A 0 53.00

David McKay 1 A 0 53.00

Steven Bosomworth 1 A 0 51.00

Scotty Schuh 1 A 0 49.00

David Martin 1 C 0 46.00

Peter Rowan 1 B 0 45.00

Des Hay 1 C 0 38.00

Anne Bosomworth 1 C 0 37.00

Dennis Cooper 1 U/G 0 36.00

Barry Otto 1 U/G 0 32.00

Max Vella 1 M 0 32.00

James Wheddon 1 C J 31.00

Harry Corfield 1 0 J 21.00

John Burrows 1 C 0 14.00



Competitor Name Class Grading Vet/Jun 50m

Tony Bennett 2 GM 0 115.02

Lloyd Marteene 2 A 0 108.02

Ann Kimber 2 B 0 106.02

Phil Oakford 2 GM 0 105.01

Steven Heidrich 2 M 0 102.00

Darryl Challacombe 2 GM 0 100.00

Col Kimber 2 B 0 98.00

Greg de Koning 2 M 0 97.00

Graham Morris 2 M 0 95.00

Monika White 2 A 0 94.02

Simon Burke 2 M 0 92.01

Stephen Wheddon 2 B 0 90.00

Steven Bosomworth 2 A 0 88.01

David Martin 2 A 0 87.01

Peter Greenhalgh 2 B 0 0.00

Steven Knight 2 M 0 75.00

Des Hay 2 B 0 70.00

Daniel Rajkovic 2 A 0 69.01

Scotty Schuh 2 A 0 69.00

Glen Sherritt 2 A 0 67.00

John Roylance 2 A 0 66.00

Peter Rowan 2 A 0 65.00

Mike Butcher 2 U/G 0 65.00

Richard White 2 A 0 61.00

Max Vella 2 GM 0 60.01

Shannon Dittman 2 U/G 0 50.00

Ted Callaghan 2 U/G 0 47.00

Jamie Hay 2 C 0 45.00

Harry Corfield 2 0 J 41.00

Dennis Cooper 2 C 0 33.00

Anne Bosomworth 2 C 0 33.00

Competitor Name Class Grading Vet/Jun 50m

Trevor Rock 3 GM 0 108.00

Peter Greenhalgh 3 B 0 77.01

Peta Bosomworth 3 C 0 70.00

Barry Otto 3 U/G 0 63.00

Kylie Miller 3 C 0 58.00

Lyndell Rajkovic 3 U/G 0 49.00

Garry Dawson 3 B 0 46.00

John Burrows 3 C 0 35.00

David McKay 3 A 0 22.00



Pistol Standing Deliberate 25m
Competitor Name Class Grading Vet/Jun 25m Del

Phil Oakford 1 GM 0 114.04

Steven Knight 1 M 0 114.01

Greg de Koning 1 M 0 113.06

Tony Bennett 1 GM 0 113.02

Simon Burke 1 C 0 112.02

Monika White 1 B 0 111.02

Mike Butcher 1 0 0 111.02

Stephen Wheddon 1 B 0 110.00

Darryl Challacombe 1 GM 0 109.00

Des Prowse 1 M 0 108.01

Trevor Rock 1 M 0 108.00

David Martin 1 C 0 106.00

Steven Bosomworth 1 A 0 104.01

Simon Lucas 1 A 0 104.00

David McKay 1 A 0 104.00

Stephen Heidrich 1 A 0 102.01

John Burrows 1 C 0 102.01

Col Kimber 1 C 0 102.00

Peta Bosomworth 1 C 0 101.01

Richard White 1 A 0 101.00

Graham Morris 1 A 0 99.03

Glen Sherritt 1 B 0 99.00

John Roylance 1 A 0 99.00

Max Vella 1 M 0 98.00

Daniel Rajkovic 1 A 0 97.02

Peter Greenhalgh 1 B 0 95.01

Garry Dawson 1 B 0 93.00

Ann Kimber 1 C 0 91.01

Ted Callaghan 1 U/G 0 88.00

Lyndell Rajkovic 1 U/G 0 87.02

Barry Otto 1 U/G 0 84.00

Peter Rowan 1 B 0 82.00

Jamie Hay 1 C 0 81.00

James Wheddon 1 C J 77.01

Dennis Cooper 1 U/G 0 69.00

Shannon Dittman 1 U/G 0 64.00

Anne Bosomworth 1 C 0 60.00

Des Hay 1 C 0 39.00

Harry Corfield 1 0 J 30.00



Competitor Name Class Grading Vet/Jun 25m Del

David Martin 2 A 0 117.05

Lloyd Marteene 2 A 0 117.02

Tony Bennett 2 GM 0 115.04

Steven Bosomworth 2 A 0 113.02

Richard White 2 A 0 112.04

Simon Burke 2 M 0 112.01

Monika White 2 A 0 111.03

Max Vella 2 GM 0 111.03

Steven Knight 2 M 0 111.02

Graham Morris 2 M 0 111.02

Greg de Koning 2 M 0 110.01

Phil Oakford 2 GM 0 109.03

Ann Kimber 2 B 0 109.01

Darryl Challacombe 2 GM 0 109.00

John Roylance 2 A 0 108.04

Daniel Rajkovic 2 A 0 108.02

Glen Sherritt 2 A 0 107.02

Stephen Wheddon 2 B 0 106.01

Scotty Schuh 2 A 0 104.01

Col Kimber 2 B 0 103.02

Peter Rowan 2 A 0 99.03

Ted Callaghan 2 U/G 0 98.01

Steven Heidrich 2 M 0 93.00

Dennis Cooper 2 C 0 87.00

Shannon Dittman 2 U/G 0 86.00

Jamie Hay 2 C 0 85.00

Anne Bosomworth 2 C 0 82.01

Peter Greenhalgh 2 B 0 0.00

Harry Corfield 2 0 J 68.00

Des Hay 2 B 0 65.00

Kaiva Hay 2 C 0 63.00

Competitor Name Class Grading Vet/Jun 15m Del

Trevor Rock 3 GM 0 108.02 COUNTBACK

David McKay 3 A 0 108.02

Garry Dawson 3 B 0 98.00

John Burrows 3 C 0 84.00

Lyndell Rajkovic 3 U/G 0 81.00

Peter Greenhalgh 3 B 0 74.00

Barry Otto 3 U/G 0 73.00

Kylie Miller 3 C 0 58.00

Peta Bosomworth 3 C 0 45.00



Pistol 3P Core
Competitor Name Class Grading Vet/Jun 25m 15m 6m 3P

Tony Bennett 1 GM 0 117.05 116.02 120.06 353.13

Darryl Challacombe 1 GM 0 104.02 114.03 112.00 330.05

Phil Oakford 1 GM 0 116.04 86.03 119.08 321.15

Ted Callaghan 1 U/G 0 105.02 98.02 53.00 256.04

Barry Otto 1 U/G 0 65.00 86.01 104.02 255.03

Lyndell Rajkovic 1 U/G 0 68.00 82.01 96.00 246.01

Dennis Cooper 1 U/G 0 32.00 76.01 103.01 211.02

Shannon Dittman 1 U/G 0 26.00 63.00 103.01 192.01

Greg de Koning 1 M 0 117.04 114.02 119.06 350.12

Steven Knight 1 M 0 111.02 116.04 119.08 346.14

Des Prowse 1 M 0 114.02 112.02 115.06 341.10

Trevor Rock 1 M 0 110.04 111.03 119.05 340.12

Max Vella 1 M 0 90.00 109.01 116.04 315.05

Graham Morris 1 A 0 111.00 109.00 112.02 332.02

John Roylance 1 A 0 110.01 99.00 118.04 327.05

Stephen Heidrich 1 A 0 96.01 114.03 108.01 318.05

Daniel Rajkovic 1 A 0 103.00 108.01 107.01 318.02

David McKay 1 A 0 101.01 103.01 106.02 310.04

Richard White 1 A 0 105.01 86.00 115.03 306.04

Simon Lucas 1 A 0 105.01 90.02 109.01 304.04

Steven Bosomworth 1 A 0 86.00 96.01 107.02 289.03

Scotty Schuh 1 A 0 47.00 107.01 115.03 269.04

Glen Sherritt 1 B 0 107.01 107.02 114.02 328.05

Monika White 1 B 0 100.01 111.02 115.03 326.06

Garry Dawson 1 B 0 102.01 103.00 111.02 316.03

Peter Greenhalgh 1 B 0 81.00 101.00 111.03 293.03

Stephen Wheddon 1 B 0 101.01 105.01 58.01 264.03

Peter Rowan 1 B 0 30.00 83.03 112.03 225.06

Simon Burke 1 C 0 108.05 110.03 113.03 331.11

David Martin 1 C 0 92.00 109.02 108.02 309.04

Peta Bosomworth 1 C 0 92.00 106.02 109.03 307.05

Col Kimber 1 C 0 75.00 109.01 110.01 294.02

James Wheddon 1 C J 94.00 97.00 102.01 293.01

Ann Kimber 1 C 0 87.00 86.00 106.00 279.00

Jamie Hay 1 C 0 23.00 107.02 103.00 233.02

Anne Bosomworth 1 C 0 52.00 90.00 83.00 225.00

John Burrows 1 C 0 29.00 82.00 106.01 217.01

Des Hay 1 C 0 13.00 62.01 83.01 158.02



Competitor Name Class Grading Vet/Jun 25m 15m 6m 3P

Darryl Challacombe 2 GM 0 114.02 119.04 116.06 349.12

Tony Bennett 2 GM 0 113.04 119.03 117.03 349.10

Phil Oakford 2 GM 0 112.03 116.04 120.05 348.12

Mike Butcher 2 U/G 0 111.02 105.00 120.08 336.10

Max Vella 2 GM 0 99.02 109.01 118.04 326.07

Ted Callaghan 2 U/G 0 107.02 97.00 109.01 313.03

Shannon Dittman 2 U/G 0 95.00 103.02 114.04 312.06

Greg de Koning 2 M 0 116.04 117.06 120.10 353.20

Steven Knight 2 M 0 113.01 112.03 119.05 344.09

Graham Morris 2 M 0 109.02 114.02 98.03 321.07

Simon Burke 2 M 0 112.03 91.02 116.04 319.09

Steven Heidrich 2 M 0 77.00 113.02 112.01 302.03

Lloyd Marteene 2 A 0 111.01 114.01 119.05 344.07

David Martin 2 A 0 112.00 109.02 116.07 337.09

Richard White 2 A 0 107.01 113.01 113.02 333.04

Monika White 2 A 0 106.02 109.01 115.04 330.07

Daniel Rajkovic 2 A 0 102.00 110.02 117.07 329.09

Steven Bosomworth 2 A 0 108.00 104.01 106.02 318.03

John Roylance 2 A 0 109.00 89.02 115.05 313.07

Peter Rowan 2 A 0 106.00 96.02 111.02 313.04

Glen Sherritt 2 A 0 107.04 102.02 90.03 299.09

Scotty Schuh 2 A 0 72.02 113.04 113.04 298.10

Ann Kimber 2 B 0 100.01 111.02 107.03 318.06

Stephen Wheddon 2 B 0 102.02 99.01 113.02 314.05

Col Kimber 2 B 0 102.02 111.02 93.01 306.05

Des Hay 2 B 0 85.01 94.00 96.02 275.03

Jamie Hay 2 C 0 89.00 106.03 91.01 286.04

Dennis Cooper 2 C 0 88.00 99.01 94.01 281.02

Anne Bosomworth 2 C 0 71.02 92.00 101.00 264.02

Kaiva Hay 2 C 0 8.00 0.00 54.00 62.00

Competitor Name Class Grading Vet/Jun 25m 15m 6m 3P

Trevor Rock 3 GM 0 112.04 114.03 117.07 343.14

Lyndell Rajkovic 3 U/G 0 65.00 96.02 94.00 255.02

Barry Otto 3 U/G 0 64.00 83.00 104.03 251.03

David McKay 3 A 0 71.01 79.01 102.00 252.02

Garry Dawson 3 B 0 87.00 93.00 114.01 294.01

Peter Greenhalgh 3 B 0 61.00 105.01 114.03 280.04

Peta Bosomworth 3 C 0 94.00 85.00 103.00 282.00

Kylie Miller 3 C 0 59.00 70.00 106.01 235.01

John Burrows 3 C 0 81.00 98.01 0.00 179.01



Pistol Standing Rapidfire 25m
Competitor Name Class Grading Vet/Jun Rapid fire 25

Des Prowse 1 M 0 57.01

Steven Knight 1 M 0 57.00

Greg de Koning 1 M 0 56.01

Phil Oakford 1 GM 0 55.02

Tony Bennett 1 GM 0 55.01

Graham Morris 1 A 0 54.00

Darryl Challacombe 1 GM 0 53.02

Simon Burke 1 C 0 53.00

Simon Lucas 1 A 0 52.01

Stephen Wheddon 1 B 0 50.01

Trevor Rock 1 M 0 50.00

Peter Greenhalgh 1 B 0 48.01

Stephen Heidrich 1 A 0 48.00

Richard White 1 A 0 43.00

Monika White 1 B 0 42.00

Col Kimber 1 C 0 41.00

Ann Kimber 1 C 0 40.00

Barry Otto 1 U/G 0 39.00

Peter Rowan 1 B 0 38.00

David Martin 1 C 0 38.00

Mike Butcher 1 0 0 38.00

John Roylance 1 A 0 37.00

Glen Sherritt 1 B 0 36.00

Dennis Cooper 1 U/G 0 33.00

Ted Callaghan 1 U/G 0 33.00

James Wheddon 1 C J 31.00

David McKay 1 A 0 30.00

Daniel Rajkovic 1 A 0 29.00

Anne Bosomworth 1 C 0 29.00

Max Vella 1 M 0 27.01

Peta Bosomworth 1 C 0 27.00

Jamie Hay 1 C 0 25.00

Shannon Dittman 1 U/G 0 25.00

Lyndell Rajkovic 1 U/G 0 24.00

Garry Dawson 1 B 0 23.00

Des Hay 1 C 0 21.00

Steven Bosomworth 1 A 0 20.00

John Burrows 1 C 0 13.00



Competitor Name Class Grading Vet/Jun Rapid Fire 25

Greg de Koning 2 M 0 56.01

Peter Rowan 2 A 0 55.01

Steven Knight 2 M 0 54.01

Tony Bennett 2 GM 0 54.01 COUNTBACK

Simon Burke 2 M 0 53.00

Monika White 2 A 0 52.01

Lloyd Marteene 2 A 0 52.00

Phil Oakford 2 GM 0 52.00

Col Kimber 2 B 0 51.00

Steven Bosomworth 2 A 0 51.00

David Martin 2 A 0 50.00

Max Vella 2 GM 0 49.00

Stephen Wheddon 2 B 0 48.00

Glen Sherritt 2 A 0 48.00

Graham Morris 2 M 0 44.00

Ann Kimber 2 B 0 42.00

Richard White 2 A 0 42.00

Des Hay 2 B 0 40.00

Jamie Hay 2 C 0 40.00

Anne Bosomworth 2 C 0 38.01

Darryl Challacombe 2 GM 0 36.02

Shannon Dittman 2 U/G 0 34.00

Steven Heidrich 2 M 0 33.01

Daniel Rajkovic 2 A 0 33.00

Ted Callaghan 2 U/G 0 26.00

John Roylance 2 A 0 21.00

Kaiva Hay 2 C 0 16.00

Dennis Cooper 2 C 0 14.00

Harry Corfield 2 0 J 10.00

Competitor Name Class Grading Vet/Jun Rapid fire 25

Trevor Rock 3 GM 0 57.02

Peta Bosomworth 3 C 0 53.00

Garry Dawson 3 B 0 43.00

Barry Otto 3 U/G 0 34.00

Peter Greenhalgh 3 B 0 26.00

David McKay 3 A 0 25.00

John Burrows 3 C 0 19.00

Kylie Miller 3 C 0 15.00

Lyndell Rajkovic 3 U/G 0 10.00



3‐Positional Deliberate 25m
Competitor Name Class Grading Vet/Jun 3P Del

Tony Bennett 1 GM 0 176.07

Greg de Koning 1 M 0 175.04

Darryl Challacombe 1 GM 0 174.04

Trevor Rock 1 M 0 173.07

Simon Burke 1 C 0 169.03

Graham Morris 1 A 0 166.04

Richard White 1 A 0 166.03

Phil Oakford 1 GM 0 166.02

Steven Knight 1 M 0 164.02

Des Prowse 1 M 0 161.03

Garry Dawson 1 B 0 160.01

Glen Sherritt 1 B 0 160.01

Mike Butcher 1 0 0 159.01

Simon Lucas 1 A 0 159.00

Monika White 1 B 0 156.00

Stephen Wheddon 1 B 0 154.00

Peta Bosomworth 1 C 0 153.03

Stephen Heidrich 1 A 0 150.01

Steven Bosomworth 1 A 0 147.02

Ted Callaghan 1 U/G 0 147.00

Col Kimber 1 C 0 146.02

David Martin 1 C 0 144.01

Max Vella 1 M 0 143.00

John Roylance 1 A 0 141.02

David McKay 1 A 0 133.01

Peter Greenhalgh 1 B 0 132.02

Barry Otto 1 U/G 0 130.00

Daniel Rajkovic 1 A 0 130.00

Ann Kimber 1 C 0 126.02

Lyndell Rajkovic 1 U/G 0 126.01

John Burrows 1 C 0 123.00

Anne Bosomworth 1 C 0 111.00

Dennis Cooper 1 U/G 0 105.00

Peter Rowan 1 B 0 102.00

Jamie Hay 1 C 0 85.01

Shannon Dittman 1 U/G 0 81.00

James Wheddon 1 C J 64.00

Des Hay 1 C 0 51.01

Harry Corfield 1 0 J 44.00



Pistol Teams
TEAM ERIC

Greg de Koning 93.02 350.12 56.01 499.15

Glen Sherritt 82.01 328.05 36.00 446.06

Daniel Rajkovic 100.02 318.02 29.00 447.04

Trevor Rock 111.02 340.12 50.00 501.14

1893 391893.39

Townsville 1

Tony Bennett 104.03 353.13 55.01 512.17

Phil Oakford 96.00 321.15 55.02 472.17

Simon Lucas 111.03 304.04 52.01 467.08

Max Vella 32.00 315.05 27.01 374.06

1825.48

Blackwater Bluff

Darryl Challacombe 103.01 330.05 53.02 486.08

Steven Knight 100.00 346.14 57.00 503.14

Garry Dawson 86.00 316.03 23.00 425.03

Steven Bosomworth 51 00 289 03 20 00 360 03Steven Bosomworth 51.00 289.03 20.00 360.03

1774.28

EIDSVOLD

Stephen Heidrich 97.01 318.05 48.00 463.06

John Roylance 77.00 327.05 37.00 441.05

Ted Callaghan 77.00 256.04 33.00 366.04

Scotty Schuh 49.00 269.04 0.00 318.04

1588.19

Darling Downs

Stephen Wheddon 97.00 264.03 50.01 411.04

James Wheddon 31.00 293.01 31.00 355.01

John Burrows 14.00 217.01 13.00 244.01John Burrows 14.00 217.01 13.00 244.01

David Martin 46.00 309.04 38.00 393.04

1403.10

Clermont

Lloyd Marteene 0.00 0.00 0.00

Col Kimber 76.00 294.02 41.00 411.02

Ann Kimber 68 00 279 00 40 00 387 00Ann Kimber 68.00 279.00 40.00 387.00

Simon Burke 57.00 331.11 53.00 441.11

1239.13

Blackwater 

Peta Bosomworth 62.00 307.05 27.00 396.05

Anne Bosomworth 37.00 225.00 29.00 291.00

David McKay 53.00 310.04 30.00 393.04

Peter Rowan 45.00 225.06 38.00 308.06

992.10



Top Gun for Pistol

Tony Bennett 104.03 353.13 50.00 507.16

Trevor Rock 111.02 340.12 50.00 501.14

Greg de Koning 93.02 350.12 56.01 499.15

Des Prowse 97.00 341.10 57.01 495.11

Darryl Challacombe 103.01 330.05 53.02 486.08

Steven Knight 100.00 346.14 33.00 479.14

Phil Oakford 96.00 321.15 55.02 472.17

Stephen Heidrich 97.01 318.05 50.01 465.07

Simon Lucas 111.03 304.04 48.00 463.07

Graham Morris 67.00 332.02 54.00 453.02

Daniel Rajkovic 100.02 318.02 29.00 447.04

Glen Sherritt 82.01 328.05 36.00 446.06

Simon Burke 57.00 331.11 52.01 440.12

Peter Greenhalgh 91.00 293.03 48.01 432.04

John Roylance 77.00 327.05 27.01 431.06

Garry Dawson 86.00 316.03 23.00 425.03

Col Kimber 76.00 294.02 41.00 411.02

Richard White 53.00 306.04 43.00 402.04

Steven Bosomworth 51.00 289.03 57.00 397.03

David Martin 46.00 309.04 38.00 393.04

David McKay 53.00 310.04 30.00 393.04

Ted Callaghan 77.00 256.04 55.01 388.05

Max Vella 32.00 315.05 38.00 385.05

Stephen Wheddon 97.00 264.03 20.00 381.03

James Wheddon 31.00 293.01 25.00 349.01

Scotty Schuh 49.00 269.04 25.00 343.04

Jamie Hay 85.00 233.02 13.00 331.02

Barry Otto 32.00 255.03 39.00 326.03

Peter Rowan 45.00 225.06 38.00 308.06

Shannon Dittman 62.00 192.01 53.00 307.01

Dennis Cooper 36.00 211.02 33.00 280.02

John Burrows 14.00 217.01 37.00 268.01

Des Hay 38.00 158.02 21.00 217.02

Harry Corfield 21.00 108.02 31.00 160.02

JUNIORS

James Wheddon 31.00 293.01 25.00 349.01

Harry Corfield 21.00 108.02 31.00 160.02

LADIES

Monika White 102.01 326.06 42.00 470.07

Peta Bosomworth 62.00 307.05 27.00 396.05

Ann Kimber 68.00 279.00 40.00 387.00

Lyndell Rajkovic 58.00 246.01 24.00 328.01

Anne Bosomworth 37.00 225.00 29.00 291.00



Rifle Rapidfire B 100mRifle Rapidfire B 100m
Open StandardOpen Standard

Competitor Name Grade Vet/Jun Rapid BCompetitor Name Grade Vet/Jun Rapid B

P Ri h d GM 0 100 16Peter Richards GM 0 100.16

Tony Bennett 0 0 100.09Tony Bennett 0 0 100.09

Darryl Challacombe GM 0 99 14Darryl Challacombe GM 0 99.14

Greg de Koning GM 0 99.12g g

Trevor Rock GM 0 99.11Trevor Rock GM 0 99.11

Les Challacombe GM 0 98 11Les Challacombe GM 0 98.11

Simon Lucas GM 0 97.12Simon Lucas GM 0 97.12

Phil Oakford GM 0 97 11Phil Oakford GM 0 97.11

K B tt M 0 95 09Ken Barrett M 0 95.09

Peta Bosomworth B 0 94.07Peta Bosomworth B 0 94.07

Simon Burke B 0 94 06Simon Burke B 0 94.06

S i h 0 93 08Steven Knight A 0 93.08g

Max Vella GM 0 93.06Max Vella GM 0 93.06

Lloyd Marteene U/G 0 92 06Lloyd Marteene U/G 0 92.06

Shannon Dittman B 0 92.05

Mike Butcher B 0 91 06Mike Butcher B 0 91.06

F k T tt A 0 91 03Frank Truscott A 0 91.03

Glen Sherritt M 0 90.05Glen Sherritt M 0 90.05

Stephen Heidrich M 0 89 06Stephen Heidrich M 0 89.06

D i l R jk i M 0 89 03Daniel Rajkovic M 0 89.03

Peter Rowan A 0 88.03Peter Rowan A 0 88.03

Garry Dawson B 0 86 04Garry Dawson B 0 86.04

h d hRichard White B 0 82.04

George Sedgewick A 0 78.01George Sedgewick A 0 78.01

Des Prowse A 0 75 04Des Prowse A 0 75.04

Colin Hall A 0 75.02Colin Hall A 0 75.0

Monika White B 0 72 01Monika White B 0 72.01

C l Ki b C 0 72 00Col Kimber C 0 72.00

Scotty Schuh A 0 72.00Scotty Schuh A 0 72.00

Stephen Wheddon B 0 70 00Stephen Wheddon B 0 70.00

P G h l h M 0 67 02Peter Greenhalgh M 0 67.02g

Jamie Hay U/G 0 67.00Jamie Hay U/G 0 67.00

Bevan MacGregor A 0 64 00Bevan MacGregor A 0 64.00

David Martin B 0 63.05

Steven Bosomworth A 0 63.00Steven Bosomworth A 0 63.00

Des Hay B 0 61 01Des Hay B 0 61.01

Daniel Jaillet A 0 58.00Daniel Jaillet A 0 58.00

John Burrows B 0 54 03John Burrows B 0 54.03

R d H t i 0 0 50 02Rodney Hartwig 0 0 50.02

James Wheddon C J 47.00James Wheddon C J 47.00

Royce Wilson C 0 37 00Royce Wilson C 0 37.00

l l /Miles Wilson U/G 0 35.00/

Graham Morris A 0 32.02Graham Morris A 0 32.02

Anne Bosomworth C 0 29 00Anne Bosomworth C 0 29.00

Harry Corfield U/G J 14.01y /

Dennis Cooper C 0 10 00Dennis Cooper C 0 10.00

K i H C 0 9 00Kaiva Hay C 0 9.00

Barry Otto C 0 4.01Barry Otto C 0 4.01



Accurised

Competitor Name Grade Vet/Jun H Rapid BCompetitor Name Grade Vet/Jun H Rapid B

Trevor Rock GM 0 100 15Trevor Rock GM 0 100.15

Darryl Challacombe GM 0 97.09Darryl Challacombe GM 0 97.09

Glen Sherritt M 0 95 07Glen Sherritt M 0 95.07

St h H id i h M 0 94 05Stephen Heidrich M 0 94.05

Ken Barrett M 0 93.03Ken Barrett M 0 93.03

Peter Greenhalgh M 0 92 02Peter Greenhalgh M 0 92.02

D i l R jk i M 0 90 04Daniel Rajkovic M 0 90.04j

Garry Dawson B 0 89.03Garry Dawson B 0 89.03

Peter Richards GM 0 88 06Peter Richards GM 0 88.06

Les Challacombe GM 0 87.08

Simon Burke B 0 83 01Simon Burke B 0 83.01

John Burrows B 0 81 02John Burrows B 0 81.02

George Sedgewick A 0 67.00George Sedgewick A 0 67.00

Bevan MacGregor A 0 56 02Bevan MacGregor A 0 56.02

D H B 0 48 01Des Hay B 0 48.01

Simon Lucas GM 0 45.00Simon Lucas GM 0 45.00

Shannon Dittman B 0 45 00Shannon Dittman B 0 45.00

dGreg de Koning GM 0 20.08g g

Dennis Cooper C 0 8.00Dennis Cooper C 0 8.00

David Martin B 0 2 00David Martin B 0 2.00

Barry Otto C 0 ‐6.00y

Scotty Schuh A 0 ‐70 00Scotty Schuh A 0 ‐70.00

Rifle Action M 100mRifle Action M 100m
StandardStandard

C tit N G d V t/J A ti MCompetitor Name Grade Vet/Jun Action M

Peter Richards GM 0 49.08Peter Richards GM 0 49.08

Phil Oakford GM 0 49 03Phil Oakford GM 0 49.03

G d K i GM 0 48 06Greg de Koning GM 0 48.06g g

Colin Hall A 0 48.04Colin Hall A 0 48.04

Simon Lucas GM 0 48 03Simon Lucas GM 0 48.03

Darryl Challacombe GM 0 47.04y

Trevor Rock GM 0 47.02Trevor Rock GM 0 47.02

Lloyd Marteene U/G 0 46 04Lloyd Marteene U/G 0 46.04

Peter Greenhalgh M 0 46.03Peter Greenhalgh M 0 46.03

Max Vella GM 0 46 02Max Vella GM 0 46.02

M ik Whit B 0 45 03Monika White B 0 45.03

Mike Butcher B 0 45.02Mike Butcher B 0 45.02

Shannon Dittman B 0 45 02Shannon Dittman B 0 45.02

kSimon Burke B 0 45.01

Ken Barrett M 0 44.03Ken Barrett M 0 44.03

Steven Knight A 0 44 02Steven Knight A 0 44.02

Des Prowse A 0 44.01

Daniel Rajkovic M 0 44 01Daniel Rajkovic M 0 44.01

P t B th B 0 43 01Peta Bosomworth B 0 43.01

Glen Sherritt M 0 42.02Glen Sherritt M 0 42.02



Richard White B 0 42.01Richard White B 0 42.01

Peter Rowan A 0 41 02Peter Rowan A 0 41.02

David Martin B 0 41.02

Graham Morris A 0 41.00Graham Morris A 0 41.00

Barry Otto C 0 40 03Barry Otto C 0 40.03

Stephen Heidrich M 0 40.01Stephen Heidrich M 0 40.01

Garry Dawson B 0 40 01Garry Dawson B 0 40.01

J i H U/G 0 40 00Jamie Hay U/G 0 40.00

Stephen Wheddon B 0 38.00Stephen Wheddon B 0 38.00

Steven Bosomworth A 0 38 00Steven Bosomworth A 0 38.00

Mil Wil U/G 0 36 02Miles Wilson U/G 0 36.02

Scotty Schuh A 0 35.00Scotty Schuh A 0 35.00

Daniel Jaillet A 0 33 00Daniel Jaillet A 0 33.00

Des Hay B 0 32.00y

Col Kimber C 0 31 00Col Kimber C 0 31.00

Royce Wilson C 0 31 00Royce Wilson C 0 31.00

George Sedgewick A 0 29.01George Sedgewick A 0 29.01

Bevan MacGregor A 0 28 01Bevan MacGregor A 0 28.01

A B th C 0 24 03Anne Bosomworth C 0 24.03

Les Challacombe GM 0 24.01Les Challacombe GM 0 24.01

Dennis Cooper C 0 22 00Dennis Cooper C 0 22.00

dRodney Hartwig 0 0 22.00y g

Harry Corfield U/G J 21.00Harry Corfield U/G J 21.00

John Burrows B 0 17 00John Burrows B 0 17.00

Ashleigh Berry U/G 0 16.01g y /

Frank Truscott A 0 16 01Frank Truscott A 0 16.01



Rifle 3P Core
Standard

Competitor Name Grade 100m 200m 300m B 3P

Greg de Koning GM 75.10 50.03 24.02 149.15

Les Challacombe GM 74.10 48.05 23.02 145.17

Darryl Challacombe GM 75.13 47.03 22.01 144.17

Simon Lucas GM 73.09 47.02 24.03 144.14

Peter Richards GM 74.08 46.01 23.01 143.10

Phil Oakford GM 72.09 48.03 22.01 142.13

Trevor Rock GM 73.07 45.00 20.00 138.07

Lloyd Marteene U/G 73.08 42.00 22.00 137.08

Max Vella GM 70.04 45.02 20.01 135.07

Miles Wilson U/G 61.01 26.00 13.00 100.01

Jamie Hay U/G 62.01 19.00 16.00 97.01

Ashleigh Berry U/G 36.01 21.00 3.00 60.01

Harry Corfield U/G 11.00 10.00 #REF! 21.00

Ken Barrett M 74.05 39.00 23.01 136.06

Stephen Heidrich M 67.04 46.02 21.01 134.07

Daniel Rajkovic M 74.05 46.01 14.00 134.06

Glen Sherritt M 67.03 47.02 18.00 132.05

Peter Greenhalgh M 67.03 38.01 23.02 128.06

Des Prowse A 75.05 42.01 22.02 139.08

John Roylance A 74.06 44.01 21.01 139.08

Steven Knight A 71.04 42.01 21.01 134.06

Steven Bosomworth A 68.04 45.01 16.00 129.05

Graham Morris A 74.02 39.01 14.00 127.03

George Sedgewick A 70.08 45.01 10.00 125.09

Colin Hall A 71.06 37.00 17.00 125.06

Daniel Jaillet A 70.04 43.02 11.00 124.06

Bevan MacGregor A 67.04 39.00 18.01 124.05

Frank Truscott A 75.08 44.04 3.00 122.12

Peter Rowan A 61.02 41.03 20.01 122.06

Scotty Schuh A 63.01 27.00 14.00 104.01

Simon Burke B 73.06 49.04 21.01 143.11

Stephen Wheddon B 75.05 44.02 19.00 138.07

Monika White B 74.09 41.00 21.00 136.09

David Martin B 71.05 45.02 20.00 136.07

Mike Butcher B 68.04 44.00 18.02 130.06

Garry Dawson B 71.06 42.00 15.00 128.06

Shannon Dittman B 69.01 39.02 19.00 127.03

Peta Bosomworth B 72.04 36.00 11.00 119.04

John Burrows B 57.00 45.01 15.00 117.01

Richard White B 64.01 29.00 11.00 104.01

Des Hay B 49.00 26.01 11.00 86.01



Col Kimber C 59.00 44.01 21.00 124.01

Royce Wilson C 70.05 36.02 15.00 121.07

Lyndell Rajkovic C 65.02 35.01 15.00 115.03

Anne Bosomworth C 66.03 35.02 11.01 112.06

Barry Otto C 59.02 20.00 22.01 101.03

James Wheddon C 57.01 24.00 9.00 90.01

Kaiva Hay C 48.00 33.01 0.00 81.01

Dennis Cooper C 39.03 13.00 0.00 52.03

Accurised

Competitor Name Grade 100m 200m 300m H 3P

Peter Richards GM 75.13 50.07 23.00 148.20

Greg de Koning GM 74.11 48.01 23.02 145.14

Darryl Challacombe GM 74.06 48.03 23.03 145.12

Les Challacombe GM 75.08 48.04 21.01 144.13

Daniel Rajkovic M 73.06 47.02 23.00 143.08

Trevor Rock GM 74.09 44.03 24.01 142.13

Peter Greenhalgh M 66.01 45.01 21.01 132.03

Ken Barrett M 71.06 46.01 14.00 131.07

Garry Dawson B 70.03 34.02 19.00 123.05

Bevan MacGregor A 70.07 33.00 16.00 119.07

Shannon Dittman B 73.04 32.01 14.00 119.05

Stephen Heidrich M 69.03 35.00 14.00 118.03

John Burrows B 66.03 38.02 10.00 114.05

Simon Burke B 70.06 39.01 3.00 112.07

Glen Sherritt M 72.04 30.00 7.00 109.04

George Sedgewick A 68.05 40.00 0.00 108.05

David Martin B 54.02 32.00 6.00 92.02

Des Hay B 57.00 24.00 10.00 91.00

Scotty Schuh A 54.00 26.00 0.00 80.00

Dennis Cooper C 61.01 18.00 0.00 79.01

Barry Otto C 34.01 20.00 5.00 59.01



Rifle Deliberate 300mRifle Deliberate 300m
StandardStandard

Competitor Name Grade Del STDCompetitor Name Grade Del STD

D l Ch ll b GM 48 04 L d ll R jk i C 38 01Darryl Challacombe GM 48.04 Lyndell Rajkovic C 38.01

Peter Richards GM 48.01 Col Kimber C 35.00Peter Richards GM 48.01 Col Kimber C 35.00

Phil Oakford GM 47 01 Anne Bosomworth C 33 00Phil Oakford GM 47.01 Anne Bosomworth C 33.00

Greg de Koning GM 45.02 Royce Wilson C 31.00g g y

Simon Lucas GM 45.01 Barry Otto C 20.01Simon Lucas GM 45.01 Barry Otto C 20.01

Max Vella GM 45 01 James Wheddon C 9 00Max Vella GM 45.01 James Wheddon C 9.00

Les Challacombe GM 45.00Les Challacombe GM 45.00

Trevor Rock GM 44 02Trevor Rock GM 44.02

Ll d M t U/G 43 01 A i dLloyd Marteene U/G 43.01 Accurised

Miles Wilson U/G 32.00 Competitor Name Grade Del ACCMiles Wilson U/G 32.00 Competitor Name Grade Del ACC

Jamie Hay U/G 30 00 Peter Richards GM 50 04Jamie Hay U/G 30.00 Peter Richards GM 50.04

hl i h /G 11 00 l Ch ll b G 0Ashleigh Berry U/G 11.00 Darryl Challacombe GM 47.05g y y

Greg de Koning GM 47.04Greg de Koning GM 47.04

Stephen Heidrich M 47 03 Trevor Rock GM 47 01Stephen Heidrich M 47.03 Trevor Rock GM 47.01

Glen Sherritt M 43.02 Daniel Rajkovic M 45.04j

Daniel Rajkovic M 43 00 John Burrows B 42 01Daniel Rajkovic M 43.00 John Burrows B 42.01

K B tt M 41 01 K B tt M 42 01Ken Barrett M 41.01 Ken Barrett M 42.01

Peter Greenhalgh M 39.02 Les Challacombe GM 41.00Peter Greenhalgh M 39.02 Les Challacombe GM 41.00

Glen Sherritt M 40 03Glen Sherritt M 40.03

D P A 47 03 G D B 37 01Des Prowse A 47.03 Garry Dawson B 37.01

John Roylance A 46.01 Simon Burke B 31.01John Roylance A 46.01 Simon Burke B 31.01

Graham Morris A 40 01 Stephen Heidrich M 31 00Graham Morris A 40.01 Stephen Heidrich M 31.00

k h l hFrank Truscott A 37.00 Peter Greenhalgh M 29.00g

Peter Rowan A 35.01 Shannon Dittman B 29.00Peter Rowan A 35.01 Shannon Dittman B 29.00

Colin Hall A 35 00 Des Hay B 20 00Colin Hall A 35.00 Des Hay B 20.00

Steven Bosomworth A 35.00 David Martin B 16.00Steven osomworth A 35.00 avid Martin 6.00

Steven Knight A 33 00 Barry Otto C 12 00Steven Knight A 33.00 Barry Otto C 12.00

S tt S h h A 29 01Scotty Schuh A 29.01

Daniel Jaillet A 29.00Daniel Jaillet A 29.00

George Sedgewick A 27 00George Sedgewick A 27.00

B M G A 21 00Bevan MacGregor A 21.00g

Simon Burke B 45 01Simon Burke B 45.01

David Martin B 40.01

Richard White B 38.00Richard White B 38.00

Shannon Dittman B 37 02Shannon Dittman B 37.02

Peta Bosomworth B 37.01Peta Bosomworth B 37.01

Garry Dawson B 35 00Garry Dawson B 35.00

St h Wh dd B 35 00Stephen Wheddon B 35.00

Monika White B 34.01Monika White B 34.01

John Burrows B 32 01John Burrows B 32.01

k hMike Butcher B 31.00

Des Hay B 11.00Des Hay B 11.00



Rifle Snap C Event 300m
Standard

Competitor Name Grade Snap C

Greg de Koning GM 45.03

Peter Richards GM 44.04

Les Challacombe GM 43.01

Max Vella GM 43.01

Daniel Rajkovic M 42.01

Frank Truscott A 41.01

Darryl Challacombe GM 41.01

Steven Knight A 40.00

Mike Butcher B 39.01

Phil Oakford GM 39.01

Peter Greenhalgh M 38.01

Trevor Rock GM 38.00

Colin Hall A 38.00

Stephen Heidrich M 37.02

Ken Barrett M 34.01

Des Prowse A 33.00

Stephen Wheddon B 32.00

Peta Bosomworth B 32.00

Lloyd Marteene U/G 31.01

Bevan MacGregor A 30.01

Richard White B 28.01

Monika White B 26.00

John Burrows B 26.00

Simon Burke B 25.01

Peter Rowan A 24.00

Garry Dawson B 24.00

Col Kimber C 23.00

Miles Wilson U/G 21.00

David Martin B 20.00

Royce Wilson C 20.00

Glen Sherritt M 19.00

Daniel Jaillet A 17.00

Lyndell Rajkovic C 16.01

Shannon Dittman B 9.00

James Wheddon C 5.00

Barry Otto C 4.00



50m Combined Rifle and Pistol
Standard

Competitor Name Grade Vet/Jun RIFLE PISTOL Total score

Peter Richards GM 0 48.03 110.01 158.04

Glen Sherritt M 0 47.02 104.01 151.03

Greg de Koning GM 0 42.01 100.00 142.01

Monika White B 0 40.00 100.00 140.00

Lloyd Marteene U/G 0 39.02 94.01 133.03

Darryl Challacombe GM 0 40.02 93.00 133.02

Rodney Hartwig 0 0 44.00 89.00 133.00

Ann Kimber C 0 44.00 85.00 129.00

Col Kimber C 0 38.00 88.00 126.00

Les Challacombe GM 0 37.03 87.01 124.04

Stephen Wheddon B 0 44.01 79.00 123.01

Stephen Heidrich M 0 45.02 75.01 120.03

Richard White B 0 42.00 78.00 120.00

Des Prowse A 0 43.00 74.01 117.01

Trevor Rock GM 0 49.05 63.00 112.05

David Martin B 0 44.03 63.00 107.03

Jamie Hay U/G 0 33.00 74.00 107.00

Steven Knight A 0 16.00 91.00 107.00

Peter Greenhalgh M 0 45.02 56.00 101.02

Steven Bosomworth A 0 31.01 70.00 101.01

Dennis Cooper C 0 25.00 75.00 100.00

Daniel Rajkovic M 0 44.01 55.00 99.01

Simon Burke B 0 41.00 57.00 98.00

John Burrows B 0 43.01 54.00 97.01

Peta Bosomworth B 0 36.01 57.00 93.01

Bevan MacGregor A 0 42.00 51.00 93.00

Colin Hall A 0 41.00 49.00 90.00

Des Hay B 0 34.02 47.00 81.02

Lyndell Rajkovic C 0 39.01 38.00 77.01

Royce Wilson C 0 25.01 47.00 72.01

Kaiva Hay C 0 35.00 35.00 70.00

James Wheddon C J 17.00 50.00 67.00

Barry Otto C 0 42.01 18.00 60.01

Garry Dawson B 0 40.01 6.00 46.01

Shannon Dittman B 0 17.00 24.00 41.00

Anne Bosomworth C 0 31.01 9.00 40.01



Rifle Teams
Competitor Name State Grade Rapid B B 3P Del STD TOTALS

Simon Lucas TSV GM 97.12 144.14 45.01 286.27

Tony Bennett TSV #REF! 100.09 145.12 47.01 292.22

Max Vella TSV GM 93.06 135.07 45.01 273.14

Phil Oakford TSV GM 97.11 142.13 47.01 286.25

1137.88

Steven Knight BB A 93.08 134.06 33.00 260.14

Les Challacombe BB GM 98.11 145.17 45.00 288.28

Simon Burke BB B 94.06 143.11 45.01 282.18

Darryl Challacombe BB GM 99.14 144.17 48.04 291.35

1121.95

Lloyd Marteene Odd U/G 92.06 137.08 43.01 272.15

Col Kimber Odd C 72.00 124.01 35.00 231.01

Peter Richards Odd GM 100.16 143.10 48.01 291.27

Colin Hall odd A 75.02 125.06 35.00 235.08

1029.51

Trevor Rock Eric GM 99.11 138.07 44.02 281.20

Daniel Rajkovic Eric M 89.03 134.06 43.00 266.09

Greg de Koning Eric GM 99.12 149.15 45.02 293.29

Glen Sherritt Eric M 90.05 132.05 43.02 265.12

1105.70

David Martin CHS B 63.05 136.07 40.01 239.13

James Wheddon CHS C 47.00 90.01 9.00 146.01

Stephen Wheddon CHS B 70.00 138.07 35.00 243.07

John Burrows CHS B 54.03 117.01 32.01 203.05

831.26

Dennis Cooper Ipsw C 10.00 52.03 0.00 62.03

Richard White Ipsw B 82.04 104.01 38.00 224.05

Monika White Ipsw B 72.01 136.09 34.01 242.11

Royce Wilson Ipsw C 37.00 121.07 31.00 189.07

717.26



Chairmans Trophy Highest score in 3P Standard
Competitor Name Grade 100m 200m 300m B 3P

Greg de Koning GM 75.10 50.03 24.02 149.15

Les Challacombe GM 74.10 48.05 23.02 145.17

Tony Bennett #REF! 73.09 47.03 25.00 145.12

Darryl Challacombe GM 75.13 47.03 22.01 144.17

Simon Lucas GM 73.09 47.02 24.03 144.14

Simon Burke B 73.06 49.04 21.01 143.11

Peter Richards GM 74.08 46.01 23.01 143.10

Phil Oakford GM 72.09 48.03 22.01 142.13

John Roylance A 74.06 44.01 21.01 139.08

Des Prowse A 75.05 42.01 22.02 139.08

Stephen Wheddon B 75.05 44.02 19.00 138.07

Trevor Rock GM 73.07 45.00 20.00 138.07

Lloyd Marteene U/G 73.08 42.00 22.00 137.08

Monika White B 74.09 41.00 21.00 136.09

David Martin B 71.05 45.02 20.00 136.07

Ken Barrett M 74.05 39.00 23.01 136.06

Max Vella GM 70.04 45.02 20.01 135.07

Stephen Heidrich M 67.04 46.02 21.01 134.07

Steven Knight A 71.04 42.01 21.01 134.06

Daniel Rajkovic M 74.05 46.01 14.00 134.06

Glen Sherritt M 67.03 47.02 18.00 132.05

Mike Butcher B 68.04 44.00 18.02 130.06

Steven Bosomworth A 68.04 45.01 16.00 129.05

Garry Dawson B 71.06 42.00 15.00 128.06

Peter Greenhalgh M 67.03 38.01 23.02 128.06

Shannon Dittman B 69.01 39.02 19.00 127.03

Graham Morris A 74.02 39.01 14.00 127.03

George Sedgewick A 70.08 45.01 10.00 125.09

Colin Hall A 71.06 37.00 17.00 125.06

Daniel Jaillet A 70.04 43.02 11.00 124.06

Bevan MacGregor A 67.04 39.00 18.01 124.05

Col Kimber C 59.00 44.01 21.00 124.01

Frank Truscott A 75.08 44.04 3.00 122.12

Peter Rowan A 61.02 41.03 20.01 122.06

Royce Wilson C 70.05 36.02 15.00 121.07

Peta Bosomworth B 72.04 36.00 11.00 119.04

John Burrows B 57.00 45.01 15.00 117.01

Lyndell Rajkovic C 65.02 35.01 15.00 115.03

Anne Bosomworth C 66.03 35.02 11.01 112.06

Richard White B 64.01 29.00 11.00 104.01

Scotty Schuh A 63.01 27.00 14.00 104.01

Barry Otto C 59.02 20.00 22.01 101.03

Miles Wilson U/G 61.01 26.00 13.00 100.01

Jamie Hay U/G 62.01 19.00 16.00 97.01

Rodney Hartwig #REF! 69.03 22.00 3.00 94.03

James Wheddon C 57.01 24.00 9.00 90.01

Des Hay B 49.00 26.01 11.00 86.01

Kaiva Hay C 48.00 33.01 0.00 81.01



Ashleigh Berry U/G 36.01 21.00 3.00 60.01

Dennis Cooper C 39.03 13.00 0.00 52.03

Harry Corfield U/G 11.00 10.00 #REF! 21.00

Most V's
Les Challacombe GM 74.10 48.05 23.02 145.17

Darryl Challacombe GM 75.13 47.03 22.01 144.17



Top Gun for Rifle
Competitor Name Grade B Aggregate

Greg de Koning GM 293.29 Lyndell Rajkovic C 153.04

Tony Bennett #REF! 292.22 James Wheddon C 146.01

Darryl Challacombe GM 291.35 Barry Otto C 125.05

Peter Richards GM 291.27 Ashleigh Berry U/G 107.01

L Ch ll b GM 288 28 K i H C 90 01Les Challacombe GM 288.28 Kaiva Hay C 90.01

Simon Lucas GM 286.27 Dennis Cooper C 62.03

Phil Oakford GM 286.25 Harry Corfield U/G 35.01

Simon Burke B 282.18

Trevor Rock GM 281.20 JUNIORS

Max Vella GM 273.14 James Wheddon C 146.01

Ken Barrett M 272.16 Harry Corfield U/G 35.01y /

Lloyd Marteene U/G 272.15

Stephen Heidrich M 270.16 LADIES

Daniel Rajkovic M 266.09 Peta Bosomworth B 250.12

Glen Sherritt M 265.12 Monika White B 242.11

Des Prowse A 261.15 Anne Bosomworth C 174.06

Steven Knight A 260.14 Lyndell Rajkovic C 153.04

Shannon Dittman B 256 10 Ashleigh Berry U/G 107 01Shannon Dittman B 256.10 Ashleigh Berry U/G 107.01

Mike Butcher B 252.12 Kaiva Hay C 90.01

Frank Truscott A 250.15

Peta Bosomworth B 250.12

Garry Dawson B 249.10

Peter Rowan A 245.10

Stephen Wheddon B 243.07

Monika White B 242.11

David Martin B 239.13

Colin Hall A 235.08

Peter Greenhalgh M 234.10

Col Kimber C 231.01

George Sedgewick A 230.10

Steven Bosomworth A 227.05Steven Bosomworth A 227.05

Richard White B 224.05

Daniel Jaillet A 211.06

Bevan MacGregor A 209.05

Scotty Schuh A 205.02

John Burrows B 203.05

Graham Morris A 199.06

Jamie Hay U/G 194 01Jamie Hay U/G 194.01

Royce Wilson C 189.07

John Roylance A 185.09

Anne Bosomworth C 174.06

Miles Wilson U/G 167.01

Rodney Hartwig #REF! 165.05

Des Hay B 158.02



Rifle Long‐range Target 500m
Class F1 Class T/J

Competitor Name Grade F1 Competitor Name Grade T

Peta Bosomworth B 55.05 Richard White B 55.01

Simon Lucas GM 54.02 Trevor Rock GM 50.02

Trevor Rock GM 52.03 Ken Barrett M 50.02

Max Vella GM 52.02 Steven Bosomworth A 50.02

Peter Greenhalgh M 51.01 Monika White B 50.01

Garry Dawson B 49.00 Greg de Koning GM 47.00

Steven Bosomworth A 47.00 Peta Bosomworth B 46.03

Tony Bennett #REF! 43.00 Daniel Rajkovic M 44.01

John Burrows B 41.00 Frank Truscott A 44.00

Richard White B 38.00 Stephen Heidrich M 38.01

Stephen Heidrich M 37.00 Anne Bosomworth C 38.01

Peter Rowan A 36.02 John Burrows B 35.01

Anne Bosomworth C 36.00 Steven Knight A 33.00

Glen Sherritt M 32.00 Stephen Wheddon B 30.00

Greg de Koning GM 31.00 Ann Kimber C 28.02

Stephen Wheddon B 30.00 David Martin B 27.00

Barry Otto C 8.00 Shannon Dittman B 26.00

Chris Smith B 4.00 Garry Dawson B 17.00

Shannon Dittman B 4.00 Col Kimber C 13.00

George Sedgewick A 4.00 James Wheddon C 12.00

David Martin B ‐55.98 Glen Sherritt M 12.00

Harry Corfield U/G 11.00

Colin Hall A 8.00

Class F2 Jamie Hay U/G 7.00

Competitor Name Grade F2 Peter Richards GM 5.00

Richard White B 59.05 Simon Burke B 2.00

Trevor Rock GM 56.04

Ken Barrett M 53.02

Greg de Koning GM 53.00

Steven Bosomworth A 52.01

Peta Bosomworth B 52.01

Garry Dawson B 49.00

Scotty Schuh A 49.00

Monika White B 48.00

Peter Richards GM 47.00

Anne Bosomworth C 47.00

Stephen Heidrich M 45.00

David Martin B 45.00

John Burrows B 33.01

Max Vella GM 4.00



Rifle 3P Core
.310 Cadet

Competitor Name Grade 50m 75m 100m 3P Cadet

Ken Barrett U/G 73.07 41.01 22.00 136.08

John Roylance U/G 72.07 41.02 22.01 135.10

Greg de Koning U/G 72.04 44.01 18.00 134.05

Graham Morris U/G 65.02 46.03 22.01 133.06

Frank Truscott U/G 72.06 37.00 22.03 131.09

Chris Smith U/G 72.03 41.01 17.00 130.04

Colin Hall U/G 71.03 41.01 17.00 129.04

Peter Richards U/G 64.01 34.00 20.01 118.02

Bevan MacGregor U/G 65.02 34.00 16.00 115.02

Jamie Hay U/G 44.02 27.02 17.00 88.04

Barry Otto U/G 47.00 30.00 11.00 88.00

Ashleigh Berry U/G 48.00 0.00 9.00 57.00

Harry Corfield U/G 8.00 14.00 #REF! 26.00

Des Prowse A 74.05 48.01 22.00 144.06

Stephen Heidrich A 71.05 47.04 24.00 142.09

Monika White A 72.07 46.02 23.02 141.11

Phil Oakford A 74.06 45.05 20.00 139.11

Rodney Hartwig A 67.03 44.02 21.01 132.06

Trevor Rock A 74.05 38.00 20.00 132.05

Glen Sherritt A 71.07 40.00 18.00 129.07

Daniel Rajkovic B 72.11 50.04 25.02 147.17

Peta Bosomworth B 64.01 47.02 23.01 134.04

Steven Knight B 69.04 43.00 19.00 131.04

Simon Burke B 68.05 45.02 17.01 130.08

Garry Dawson B 68.03 41.00 20.00 129.03

Col Kimber B 67.04 39.02 21.00 127.06

Richard White B 67.03 39.02 20.01 126.06

Max Vella B 63.02 38.02 19.00 120.04

Ann Kimber B 66.03 29.00 16.00 111.03

Steven Bosomworth B 60.02 37.01 14.00 111.03

Anne Bosomworth C 71.02 43.02 14.00 128.04

Peter Greenhalgh C 65.02 37.01 18.00 120.03

John Burrows C 66.02 31.00 23.01 120.03

Linda Heidrich C 57.00 37.01 11.00 105.01

Des Hay C 47.01 31.00 10.00 88.01

Kaiva Hay C 47.01 28.00 8.00 83.01

James Wheddon C 46.00 23.00 9.00 78.00



.22 Trainer

Competitor Name Grade 50m 75m 100m 3P Trainer

Greg de Koning GM 74.10 47.01 25.04 146.15

Peter Richards U/G 74.09 47.03 25.01 146.13

Tony Bennett U/G 75.06 48.02 21.01 144.09

George Sedgewick U/G 67.02 47.04 23.00 137.06

Ken Barrett U/G 73.02 45.01 19.00 137.03

Bevan MacGregor U/G 70.04 35.00 23.00 128.04

Stephen Wheddon U/G 70.04 41.02 16.00 127.06

Frank Truscott U/G 72.03 37.00 9.00 118.03

Graham Morris U/G 64.03 33.00 20.00 117.03

Jamie Hay U/G 51.00 36.00 24.01 111.01

Ashleigh Berry U/G 45.01 17.00 15.00 77.01

Barry Otto U/G 41.01 25.00 0.00 66.01

Harry Corfield U/G 17.00 12.00 0.00 29.00

Phil Oakford M 73.07 48.01 23.01 144.09

Glen Sherritt M 75.13 47.02 21.01 143.16

Trevor Rock M 73.07 48.03 20.00 141.10

Daniel Rajkovic A 74.11 46.02 21.00 141.13

Stephen Heidrich A 73.08 45.04 21.00 139.12

Simon Burke A 74.08 45.02 20.00 139.10

John Roylance A 71.05 46.02 20.01 137.08

Garry Dawson A 66.03 47.02 22.01 135.06

Max Vella A 73.05 43.00 18.00 134.05

Rodney Hartwig B 71.07 48.03 22.00 141.10

Steven Knight B 69.03 41.00 22.03 132.06

Monika White B 71.02 41.01 19.00 131.03

Lloyd Marteene B 63.00 43.02 24.02 130.04

Col Kimber B 67.04 41.00 22.00 130.04

Peter Rowan B 70.05 39.01 19.00 128.06

Ann Kimber B 64.03 43.04 18.00 125.07

Steven Bosomworth B 62.02 41.01 21.01 124.04

Richard White B 65.04 43.02 14.01 122.07

Shannon Dittman C 71.06 48.02 16.00 135.08

Peta Bosomworth C 60.01 46.01 21.01 127.03

Peter Greenhalgh C 62.03 44.02 19.00 125.05

Anne Bosomworth C 57.01 42.01 21.00 120.02

John Burrows C 60.04 33.01 21.02 114.07

James Wheddon C 62.02 22.01 13.01 97.04

Kaiva Hay C 46.01 25.01 3.00 74.02

Des Hay C 38.00 18.00 4.00 60.00


